Water Systems Sampled for PFAS During UCMR3

Water System Name

ALABASTER WATER BOARD

ALBERTVILLE UTILITIES BOARD
ALEXANDER CITY WATER DEPARTMENT
ALLGOOD WATER WORKS (TOWN OF)
ANDALUSIA (UTILITIES BOARD OF)
ANNISTON WATER & SEWER BOARD
ARAB WATER WORKS BOARD

ATHENS UTILITIES

AUBURN WATER WORKS

BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS BOARD
BLOUNT COUNTY WATER

BRUNDIDGE WATER DEPARTMENT
BUTLER COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
CALERA WATER WORKS

CALHOUN CO. WATER & FPA

CENTRAL ELMORE WATER AUTHORITY
CHEROKEE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
CHILTON WATER AUTHORITY
CLANTON WATER DEPARTMENT
COLBERT COUNTY RURAL WATER SYSTEM
COLUMBIANA WATER WORKS
COVINGTON COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
DALLAS CO. WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY
DAPHNE (UTILITIES BD OF THE CITY OF)
DECATUR (MUNICIPAL UTILITIES BD OF)
DEMOPOLIS WATER WORKS & SEWER BD
DOTHAN UTILITIES (CITY OF)

DOUGLAS WATER AUTHORITY

ELMORE WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY
ENTERPRISE WATER WORKS

EUFAULA WATER WORKS

FAIRHOPE WATER SYSTEM (CITY OF)
FLORENCE WATER-WASTEWATER DEPT
FOLEY (UTILITIES BOARD OF THE CITY OF)
FORT PAYNE WATER WORKS BOARD
FORT RUCKER - AMERICAN WATER
FRANKLIN CO. WATER SERVICES AUTH.
GADSDEN WATER WORKS AND SEWER BD
GREENHILL WATER & FPA

GULF SHORES (UTILITIES BOARD CITY OF)
GUNTERSVILLE WATER WORKS & SEWER BD
HARVEST-MONROVIA WATER SYSTEM
HAWK PRIDE MT WATER SYSTEM

PWSID

ALO001148
ALO000933
AL0001265
ALO000098
ALOO00356
ALO000133
ALO0O00934
ALO000824
ALO000804
ALO000738
ALO001783
ALO001110
ALO001507
ALO001150
ALO000131
ALO000547
ALO000189
ALO000234
AL0000213
ALO000314
ALO001151
ALO000361
ALO000463
ALO000029
ALO001084
ALO000908
ALO000681
ALO000940
ALO000535
ALO000296
ALO000085
ALO000035
ALO000783
ALO000036
ALO000509
AL0O001489
ALO001500
ALO000577
ALO001423
ALO000038
ALO000943
ALO000878
ALO000316



HEADLAND WATER WORKS

HEFLIN WATER WORKS

HELENA UTILITY BOARD

HUNTSVILLE UTILITIES

JACKSONVILLE UTILITIES

JASPER WATER WORKS AND SEWER BD
KENNEDY WATER WORKS BOARD

LEEDS WATER BOARD

LIMESTONE COUNTY WATER SYSTEM
LOACHAPOKA WATER AUTHORITY
MADISON COUNTY WATER DEPARTMENT
MADISON WATER WORKS & SEWER
MARION WATER DEPARTMENT

MOBILE BD OF WATER & SEWER COMM.
MOBILE COUNTY WATER & FPA
MONTGOMERY WATER WORKS

MUSCLE SHOALS UTILITY BOARD

NORTH BALDWIN UTILITIES

NORTHEAST ALABAMA WATER SYSTEM
NORTHPORT WATER WORKS

ODENVILLE (UTIL BD OF THE TOWN OF)
ONEONTA UTILITIES BOARD

OPELIKA UTILITIES

OPP UTILITIES BOARD

ORANGE BEACH WATER, SEWER AND FPA
OXFORD WATER WORKS & SEWER BOARD
OZARK UTILITIES BOARD

PELHAM WATER WORKS

PELL CITY WATER WORKS

PHENIX CITY UTILITIES

PICKENS COUNTY WATER & FPA

PIKE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
PRATTVILLE (WATER WORKS BOARD OF)
RUSSELL COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
RUSSELLVILLE WATER WORKS

SARALAND WATER SERVICE
SCOTTSBORO WATER WORKS
SECTION-DUTTON WATER SYSTEM
SELMA WATER WORKS & SEWER BOARD
SHEFFIELD UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
SMITHS WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY
SOUTH ALABAMA UTILITIES WATER SYSTEM
SOUTH DALLAS WATER AUTHORITY
SOUTHSIDE WATER WORKS

SYLACAUGA UTILITIES BOARD
TALLADEGA WATER & SEWER BD, CITY OF
TRI COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM

ALO000664
ALO000279
ALO001157
ALO000882
ALO000154
ALO001336
ALO000769
ALO000753
ALO000833
ALO000814
ALO000888
ALO0O00885
ALO001097
AL0001005
AL0001002
AL0001070
ALO000321
ALO000023
ALO001422
ALO001307
ALO001203
ALO000103
ALO000816
ALO0O00375
ALO000053
ALO000162
ALO000441
ALO001163
ALO001204
ALO001142
ALO001106
ALO001120
ALO000017
ALO001145
ALO000610
AL0001021
ALO000729
ALO000728
ALO000490
ALO0O00327
ALO000820
ALO000967
ALO000500
ALO000591
ALO001258
AL0O001260
ALO000549



TROY UTILITIES (CITY OF)

TRUSSVILLE UTILITIES

TUSCALOOSA WATER & SEWER
TUSCUMBIA WATER WORKS

TUSKEGEE UTILITIES BOARD
UNIONTOWN UTILITIES BOARD

US ARMY GARRISON-REDSTONE ARSENAL
W. MORGAN-E. LAWRENCE WATER AUTH
WARRIOR RIVER WATER AUTHORITY
WEST AUTAUGA WATER AUTHORITY
WEST ESCAMBIA UTILITIES INC.

ALO001124
ALO000761
ALO001313
ALO000331
ALO000870
ALO001100
ALO000899
AL0001092
ALO000763
ALO001750
ALO000553



